

Mini crusty roll with cheese (Item no. 943)

Mini crusty roll with cheese

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, CHEESE (23%)(GOUDA CHEESE, EMMENTALER CHEESE, seperating agent potato starch), water, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, salt, sunflower oil, yeast, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTET BARLEY, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, acerola juice concentrate

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 02/06/2024